36. Weidener StraRenlauf am 01.05.2016

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Schiler m/w U10/U12

Schuler m/w U10/U12 - Kinder M10 mannlich / 2000m

Platz
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Zeit (brutto)
00:08:28
00:09:10
00:09:15
00:09:20
00:09:41
00:09:46
00:09:57
00:10:02
00:10:36
00:10:39

StartNr.
188
197
76
222
281
263
223
108
201
56

Name

Baumler, Gustav
Breitner, Jakob
Pekarek, Lorenzo
Stobitzer, Timo
Kasten, Lukas
SuR, Maximilian
Narr, Sebastian
Lovisek, Michal
Schraml, Johannes
Huber, Quirin

Schuler m/w U10/U12 - Kinder M11 ménnlich / 2000m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:07:45
00:08:23
00:08:43
00:09:03
00:09:16
00:09:54
00:10:29

StartNr.
152
209
196
282
220
141
227

Name

Schéafer, Vincent
Gerber, Tobias
Bischof, Maximilian
Behrend, Henning
Kiener, Tim
Wagner, Kilian
Fehr, Marlon

Schiler m/w U10/U12 - Kinder M8 méannlich / 2000m

Platz
1

2
3
4

Zeit (brutto)
00:10:17
00:10:18
00:11:49
00:11:50

StartNr.
241

55

239
262

Name

Trott, Leo
Huber, Jonas
Helgert, Niklas
Reynders, Moritz

Schuler m/w U10/U12 - Kinder M9 mannlich / 2000m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:08:19
00:08:31
00:08:54
00:09:31
00:09:46
00:09:55
00:09:58

StartNr.
243
119
218
221

21

283

57

Name

Van Brakel, Luis
Koberlein, Phillip
Schedl, Lukas
Mayer, David
Luber, Johannes
Lindner, Mats
Kaufmann, Felix

Schiler m/w U10/U12 - Kinder W10 weiblich / 2000m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:10:52
00:11:58
00:12:27
00:12:29
00:14:39

StartNr.
121
192
265
178
266

Name

Ritzka, Rosina
Panitzek, Leonie
Brey, Annalena
Saleh, Nuria
Ach, Sophia

Schuler m/w U10/U12 - Kinder W11 weiblich / 2000m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:10:02
00:10:32
00:11:11
00:11:35
00:12:20
00:13:07

StartNr.
305
219
204
147
310
176

Name

Beierl, Annemarie
Muller, Magdalena
Schraml, Sandra
Vaupel, Maja
Geillersdorfer, Lana
Argauer, Lea

Schiler m/w U10/U12 - Kinder W8 weiblich / 2000m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:12:53
00:12:56
00:13:04
00:13:24
00:13:50
00:13:52
00:14:17

StartNr.
179

95

226
216
268
228
238

Name

Mullner, Anna
Lobenhofer, Marie
Z0lch, Paula

Geiger, Leni

Enslein, Chiara
Gotthardt, Leni
Frankenhauser, Jana

Jahrgang
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Jahrgang
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Jahrgang
2008
2008
2009
2009

Jahrgang
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

Jahrgang
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Jahrgang
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Jahrgang
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
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Verein

DJK Weiden
TSV Friedenfels
DJK Weiden

SV PloRberg
ohne Verein
TSV Pleystein
SV PloRberg
ohne Verein
TSV Friedenfels
ohne Verein

Verein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SV PléRberg

TSV Friedenfels

ohne Verein

SV PloRberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SV PléRberg

Verein

SV PloRberg
ohne Verein
SV PléRberg
TSV Pleystein

Verein

Skivereinigung Amberg
LSC Hochstadt/Aisch
SV PloRberg

SV PloRberg

STC Krummennaab
DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

Verein

TV Vohenstrauss
TUS Mitterteich
TSV Pleystein
TV Bechtsrieth
TSV Pleystein

Verein

DJK Weiden

SV PléRberg

TSV Friedenfels

LLC Marathon Regensburg
ohne Verein

TV Bechtsrieth

Verein

TV Bechtsrieth
DJK Weiden
SV PloRberg
SV PloRberg
TSV Pleystein
SV PléRberg
SV PloRberg
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36. Weidener StraRenlauf am 01.05.2016

Schuler m/w U10/U12 - Kinder W8 weiblich / 2000m
Platz Zeit (brutto)  StartNr. Name Jahrgang Geschl. Verein
8 00:14:47 200 Mark, Lea 2008 w TSV Friedenfels

Schiler m/w U10/U12 - Kinder W9 weiblich / 2000m

Platz Zeit (brutto)  StartNr. Name Jahrgang Geschl. Verein

1 00:10:10 153 Schéfer, Helene 2007 w LLC Marathon Regensburg
2 00:11:17 89 Rother, Luna 2007 w TV Bechtsrieth

3 00:11:18 92 Wiglenda, Charlotte 2007 w TV Bechtsrieth

4 00:11:29 224 Nurtsch, Emily 2007 w SV Pl6Rberg

5 00:11:56 270 Kick, Laura 2007 w TSV Pleystein

6 00:12:44 93 Schlossarek, Eva 2007 w TV Bechtsrieth

7 00:14:14 225 Gotthardt, Anna 2007 w SV PléRberg

8 00:14:32 284 Pausch, Anna 2007 w DJK Weiden

(C) 2012,2013 by Sportprogramme.org
Seite 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

